
 

      
      
        
      
      
        
      

      
                        

 
      
       
      
        
      
       
      
       
      
        
      
      
      

     
      

 
                                      

 
       
       
      
       
       
       
        
        
        
       
       
       

     

 
 

 
                   

 
      
      

     
                

 
                    

 
       

   

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE HOURS 

CMCE Abramov Vyacheslav Blackboard Weekend 11:30am-12:30pm 
CMCE Albori Naseem Blackboard T 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Alves Phillipe N - 1018 W 8:30pm-9:30pm 
CMCE Applewhite Andre Blackboard TH 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Arias Henry V-408 Weekend 12pm-1pm 
CMCE Alves Phillipe N - 1018 W 8:30pm-9:30pm 
CMCE Barcenilla Alfred V-405 F 9am-10am 

CMCE Boulis Michael V-401A Weekend 
8:30am-11:50am & 
4:45pm-6:15pm 

CMCE Bryce Robert Blackboard M 9am-11am 
CMCE Camastro Thomas V - 433 M 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Chang Wandy Blackboard TH 3pm-5pm 
CMCE Cintron Jason N - 1008 Weekend 11:30am-12:30pm 
CMCE Coyle Steven Blackboard M 6:30pm-7:30pm 
CMCE Delrio Sharda V - 433 T 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Garino Robert Blackboard W 6pm-7pm 
CMCE Gyebi Osei V - 401B M 4:45pm-5:45pm 
CMCE Hoomaan Ehssan Blackboard T 4pm-5pm 
CMCE Huskisson Anthony N - 1005 W 8:30pm-9:30pm 
CMCE Hunt Rosemary Blackboard TH 8pm-9pm 
CMCE Iqbal Areeba Blackboard F 4:30pm-5:30pm 
CMCE Kruszewski Dominic N-517 T 5pm-6pm 

CMCE Ladias Alexandros V - 401B 
T & 
Weekend 

5pm-6pm & 
11:20am-12:20pm 

CMCE Larson Jason V - 401B TH 12:40pm-1:40pm 
CMCE Laskow Bruce V - 433 W 3pm-4pm 
CMCE Mason Roger Blackboard F 10am-11am 
CMCE Mcintosh Jason V - 433 T 4:45pm-5:45pm 
CMCE Morrison John R Lemuel V - 433 T 12:40pm-1:40pm 
CMCE Nehring Emilia V-409B M 
CMCE Oraedu Godson V - 713A M & W 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Paraison Dominique V - 317&V-323 W & TH 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Paraschos Andreas N - 1004 M 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Pupla Florina V - 110 TH 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Ramirez Prensa Pilar V - 401A T 5pm-6pm 
CMCE Rostami Vahid V- 401B Weekend 11:30am-12:30pm 

CMCE Singler Richard V - 308 

M &    
Weekend 

5:30pm-6pm, 8:30pm-9pm & 
12pm-12:30pm, 4:40pm-
5:10pm 

CMCE Singh Amanjot V-405&V-433 Weekend 11:30am-12:30pm 
CMCE Smith Mark Blackboard W 5pm-8pm 

CMCE Todd Michelle V - 433 
M &    
TH 

11:30am-12:30pm & 
1pm-2pm 

CMCE Vaisman Edward V - 323 TH 1:30pm-2:30pm 



 

Abramov, Vyacheslav 
Vyacheslav.Abramov69@citytech.cuny.edu 

Albori, Naseem  
Naseem.Albori23@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

Alves, Phillipe 
PHILLIPE.ALVES94@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

  

Applewhite, Andre 
Andre.Applewhite88@citytech.cuny.edu 

   

Arias, Henry 
Henry.Arias17@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

  

Barcenilla, Alfred 
Alfred.Barcenilla45@citytech.cuny.edu 

   

Boulis, Michael 
Michael.Boulis26@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

  

Bryce, Robert 
Robert.Bryce99@citytech.cuny.edu 

Camastro, Thomas 
Thomas.Camastro65@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

Chang, Wandy 
Wandy.Chang61@citytech.cuny.edu 

Coyle, Steven 
Steven.Coyle77@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

Delrio, Sharda 
Sharda.Delrio39@citytech.cuny.edu 

Huskisson, Anthony 
Anthony.Huskisson01@citytech.cuny.edu 

Garino, Robert 
Robert.Garino54@citytech.cuny.edu 

Iqbal, Areeba 
Areeba.Iqbal@citytech.cuny.edu 
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Kruszewski, Dominic  
dominic.kruszewski76@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Larson, Jason 
Jason.Larson48@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

 

Loo, Michael 
Michael.Loo46@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

 

McIntosh, Jason 
Jason.McIntosh94@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Nehring, Emilia 
Emilia.Nehring92@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Paraison, Dominique 
Dominique.Paraison50@citytech.cuny.edu 

Pupla, Florina 
Florina.Pupla59@cityech.cuny.edu 

Ladias, Alex 
Alexandros.Ladias13@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Laskow, Bruce 
Bruce.Laskow02@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

 

Mason, Roger 
Roger.Mason82@citytech.cuny.edu 

  

 

Morrison, Lemuel 
JohnRLemuel.Morrison76@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Oraedu, Godson 
Godson.Oraedu14@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Paraschos, Andreas 
Andreas.Paraschos26@citytech.cuny.edu 

Ramirez Prensa, Pilar 
Pilar.RamirezPrensa48@citytech.cuny.edu 

   

Rostami, Vahid 
Vahid.Rostami20@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

Sarafian, Walter 
WALTER.SARAFIAN69@citytech.cuny.edu 

 

mailto:dominic.kruszewski76@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Alexandros.Ladias13@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Jason.Larson48@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Bruce.Laskow02@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Michael.Loo46@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Roger.Mason82@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Jason.McIntosh94@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Lemuel.Morrison76@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Emilia.Nehring92@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Godson.Oraedu14@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Dominique.Paraison50@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Andreas.Paraschos26@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Florina.Pupla59@cityech.cuny.edu
mailto:Pilar.RamirezPrensa48@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Vahid.Rostami20@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:WALTER.SARAFIAN69@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Pilar.RamirezPrensa48@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Andreas.Paraschos26@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Godson.Oraedu14@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:JohnRLemuel.Morrison76@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Roger.Mason82@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Bruce.Laskow02@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:Alexandros.Ladias13@citytech.cuny.edu


  

 
 

  
 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Singh, Amanjot Singler, Richard 
Amanjot.Singh52@citytech.cuny.edu Richard.Singler70@citytech.cuny.edu 

Smith, Mark Todd, Michelle 
Mark.Smith34@citytech.cuny.edu Michelle.Todd78@citytech.cuny.edu 

Vaisman, Edward 
Edward.Vaisman35@citytech.cuny.edu 
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